
RA SYSTEM
design Gianfranco Marabese, 2024
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ORO ANTICO/
ANTIQUE GOLD

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

FINITURE/
FINISHES

CROMO/
CHROME

ANTRACITE/
ANTHRACITE

RA “OPEN“

F1/T1
C1/C2/C3/C4/W1/W2

C2

30

30

150

C3

30

40

C4
150

30

F1

150

T1

50

40

90

30

90

40

15

C1

W2

W1

C2 

F1

C3

C1

T1 

W2
W1

C4

Led 2700°K 26W 24V
Led 2700°K 70W 24V
Led 2700°K 30W 24V
Led 2700°K 70W 24V
Led 2700°K 70W 24V
Led 2700°K 30W 24V
Led 2700°K 8W   24V
Led 2700°K 17W 24V

7,5

50

7,5

7,5

Dimmer included
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Ra open
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RA “OPEN“

ORO ANTICO/
ANTIQUE GOLD

FINITURE/
FINISHES

CROMO/
CHROME

ANTRACITE/
ANTHRACITE

Dimmer included

30

40

30

150

150

30

90

30

T2

C6

C5

F2

30

F2/T2
C5/C6

F2 Led 2700°K 54W 24V
T2

C6
C5 Led 2700°K 34W 24V

Led 2700°K 54W 24V

Led 2700°K 15W 24V

30

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal









90

150

90

40

C7

F3

15

ORO ANTICO/
ANTIQUE GOLD

FINITURE/
FINISHES

CROMO/
CHROME

ANTRACITE/
ANTHRACITE

30

C7 Led 2700°K 20W 24V
F3 Led 2700°K 70W 24V

Dimmer includedF3
C7

MATERIALI/MATERIALS
metallo/metal

RA FLAT






